DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus Rosa Zhou
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

) (Vac/
dc)
(mA) (Hz) (W) (mA) (Vdc) (Vdc) (W)
LS-40-600 LI1 EXC S
220-
240
170
0/50/60
0,9C-
0,95
31,02 600
27-42
59
25,2
45 80
LS-40-650 LI1 EXC S 190 33,61 650 27,3
LS-40-700 LI1 EXC S 200 36,19 700 29,4
LS-40-750 LI1 EXC S 220 38,78 750 31,5
LS-40-800 LI1 EXC S 230 41,36 800 33,6
LS-40-850 LI1 EXC S 250 43,95 850 35,7
LS-40-900 LI1 EXC S 260 45,49 900 37,8
LS-40-950 LI1 EXC S 270 48,01 950 39,9
LS-40-1000 LI1 EXC S 270 48,13 1000 27-40 40,0
LS-40-1050 LI1 EXC S 290 48,01 1050 27-38 39,9
Note: All models have same circuit diagram and PCB layout except output parameter and
the components used in circuit.